SMART Fully
Powered Stapler
Universal handle for
30mm, 45mm and
60mm reload lengths
Designed for
one-handed firing
SMART reload
identification and
tissue thickness
recognition
Multifunction
button for
articulation
and rotation
Official UK Distributor
SMART Endo Fully Powered
Linear Cut Handle
P2G ARTICULATING RELOAD CARTRIDGES
WITH DOUBLE GRIP TECHNOLOGY
Code Staple Length Staple Height
CADF-30T 30mm 2.5mm
CADF-30N 30mm 3.5mm
CADF-45T 45mm 2.5mm
CADF-45N 45mm 3.5mm
CADF-45S 45mm 4.2mm
CADF-45D 45mm 4.8mm
CADF-45R 45mm 5.0mm
CADF-60T 60mm 2.5mm
CADF-60N 60mm 3.5mm
CADF-60S 60mm 4.2mm
CADF-60D 60mm 4.8mm
CADF-60R 60mm 5.0mm
Code Description Length
PEPS Panther SMART Plus Fully Powered Stapler
(Short Handle)
65mm
PEPM Panther SMART Plus Fully Powered Stapler
(Standard Handle)
155mm
PEPL Panther SMART Plus Fully Powered Stapler
(Extra Long Handle)
255mm
Code Staple Length Staple Height
CADL-45T 45mm 2.5mm
8MM ARTICULATING
RELOAD CARTRIDGE
laprosurge.com